
Offered      Sold          Avg            High           Sold           '23 Avg

Badger
Beaver
Bobcat
Coyote
Ermine
Fisher
Fox - Red
Marten
Mink
Muskrat
Otter
Raccoon
Skunk
Castor
Porky Hair

WSFA Results 2024WSFA Results 2024

Sale Notes:
Buyers: 22
Sellers: 98
Item Categories: 101
Lots Offered: 849   Sold: 733   86.3%
Lots Taken Home: 99   11.7%
73 categories were 100% clearance. The remaining, 49.24% clearance.
Most non-sales received no bids.
Building lights out: 11:15p

This sale was an all time high. A 19.81% increase over the previous high.

$33.89
$33.22
$376.21
$25.76
$4.56
$49.24
$20.62
$39.02
$10.89
$2.88
$68.33
$7.97
$22.43
$2.10
$27.09

$61.40
$31.89
$380.97
$31.67
$3.46
$45.23
$26.07
$52.44
$12.59
$3.35
$75.54
$9.01
$23.94
$2.03
$27.75

23
411
125
612
15
10
281
276
21
531
29
131
76

513.9oz
14.8oz

21
403
121
558
13
10
251
276
8

523
27
113
76

469.7oz
14.8oz

$97.31
$66.10

$1,213.31
$73.47
$7.25
$47.31
$46.00
$67.89
$16.84
$4.15
$91.50
$22.78
$32.50
$3.11
$34.89

91.3%
98.1%
96.8%
91.2%
86.7%
100%
89.3%
100%
38.1%
98.5%
93.1%
86.3%
100%
91.4%
100%


