## WSFARESULTS 2024

<u>II appars</u>						
4SSOCIATION	Offered	Sold	Avg	High	Sold	'23 Avg
Badger	23	21	\$61.40	\$97.31	91.3%	\$33.89
Beaver	411	403	\$31.89	\$66.10	98.1%	\$33.22
Bobcat	125	121	\$380.97	\$1,213.31	96.8%	\$376.21
Coyote	612	558	\$31.67	\$73.47	91.2%	\$25.76
Ermine	15	13	\$3.46	\$7.25	86.7%	\$4.56
Fisher	10	10	\$45.23	\$47.31	100%	\$49.24
Fox - Red	281	251	\$26.07	\$46.00	89.3%	\$20.62
Marten	276	276	\$52.44	\$67.89	100%	\$39.02
Mink	21	8	\$12.59	\$16.84	38.1%	\$10.89
Muskrat	531	523	\$3.35	\$4.15	98.5%	\$2.88
Otter	29	27	\$75.54	\$91.50	93.1%	\$68.33
Raccoon	131	113	\$9.01	\$22.78	86.3%	\$7.97
Skunk	76	76	\$23.94	\$32.50	100%	\$22.43
Castor	513.9oz	469.7oz	\$2.03	\$3.11	91.4%	\$2.10
Porky Hair	14.8oz	14.8oz	\$27.75	\$34.89	100%	\$27.09

## **Sale Notes:**

Buyers: 22 Sellers: 98

**Item Categories: 101** 

Lots Offered: 849 Sold: 733 86.3%

Lots Taken Home: 99 11.7%

73 categories were 100% clearance. The remaining, 49.24% clearance.

Most non-sales received no bids.

**Building lights out: 11:15p** 

This sale was an all time high. A 19.81% increase over the previous high.